From

10800
10925
11024
11249
11490
11724
11881
12156
12423
12662
12873
12969
13122

10925
11024
11249
11490
11724
11881
12156
12423
12662
12873
12969
13122
13160

FORMATION RECORD CONTINUED
Henson 6 -3 , Well No. 1
Lea County, New Mexico

Thickness

in Feet

125

99
225
241
234
157
275
267
239
209

96
153

38

Formation

Sh, Lm, Chert
Lime & Shale
Shale, & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale

Lime, Sand, & Shale

Lime, & Shale
Sand, Lime, Shale
Sand, Lime, Shale
Sand, Lime, Shale
Shale, Sand, Lime
Sand and Shale



